
Sl Roll No Name of the Students IPR Drafting Sl Roll No Name of the Students

Privileged 

Class 

Deviance

21 22

1 2014/B.A.,LL.B/02 ABHISHEK KUMAR 14 66.67 1 2014/B.A.,LL.B/03 ABHISHEK RAI 22 100.00

2 2014/B.A.,LL.B/05 ADITYA SHARMA 5 23.81 2 2014/B.A.,LL.B/09 ANANDITA MISHRA 14 63.64

3 2014/B.A.,LL.B/06 AKSHAY BHATIA 15 71.43 3 2014/B.A.,LL.B/11 APOORVA SINGH PARIHAR 17 77.27

4 2014/B.A.,LL.B/13 AUSTIN JOY TIRKEY 1 4.76 4 2014/B.A.,LL.B/12 ARPITA TRIPATHI 21 95.45

5 2014/B.A.,LL.B/16 HARSHVARDHAN PABRI 0 0.00 5 2014/B.A.,LL.B/14 DEEPALI JAIN 21 95.45

6 2014/B.A.,LL.B/22 KUMAR SIDHARTH 15 71.43 6 2014/B.A.,LL.B/20 ISHITA SABOO 22 100.00

7 2014/B.A.,LL.B/29 NIDHI MISHRA 20 95.24 7 2014/B.A.,LL.B/23 KUSHAGRA GOYAL 20 90.91

8 2014/B.A.,LL.B/33 PRITAM DAS 0 0.00 8 2014/B.A.,LL.B/24 MAMTA JAIN 19 86.36

9 2014/B.A.,LL.B/36 RITUPARAN CHATTERJEE 19 90.48 9 2014/B.A.,LL.B/31 PRARTHANA PATNAIK 20 90.91

10 2014/B.A.,LL.B/43 SHASHANK KHARE 12 57.14 10 2014/B.A.,LL.B/35 RIA AGARWAL 21 95.45

11 2014/B.A.,LL.B/48 SRIMAN ARPIT MOHANTY 10 47.62 11 2014/B.A.,LL.B/45 SHREYA SINGH 21 95.45

12 2014/B.A.,LL.B/49 SUMIT MISHRA 10 47.62 12 2014/B.A.,LL.B/52 TEESTA LAHIRI 18 81.82

13 2014/B.A.,LL.B/53 TOSHANI MUKHERJEE 16 76.19 13 2014/B.A.,LL.B/57 VEGADARSHI K 15 68.18

14 2014/B.A.,LL.B/60 MEGHESH KHANDELWAL 8 38.10 14 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/05 ADITYA TIWARI 18 81.82

15 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/01 ABHILASHA PANIGRAHI 0 0.00 15 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/06 AGNISH ADITYA 21 95.45

16 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/02 ABHINAV BHARADWAJ 6 28.57 16 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/07 AKASH SRINIVASAN 19 86.36

17 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/03 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA 15 71.43 17 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/09 ANUBHAV PANDEY 21 95.45

18 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/04 ABHISHEK PATI 5 23.81 18 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/10 APOORVA BHATT 21 95.45

19 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/08 AMAN RATHORE 10 47.62 19 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/12 ASTHA JAIN 21 95.45

20 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/11 ASHLESHA DASH 18 85.71 20 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/15 DIVYA RATHORE 20 90.91

21 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/20 KARTIKEY BIJALWAN 7 33.33 21 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/17 HARSH PANDEY 22 100.00

22 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/31 PRASHASTI AGRAWAL 15 71.43 22 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/25 MATAM MANOGNA 20 90.91

23 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/41 SHIVAM VIJAYVARGIYA 0 0.00 23 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/26 MEGHNA LAL 21 95.45

24 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/43 SHUBHAM KHUNTETA 17 80.95 24 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/28 NILESH MODI 21 95.45

25 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/45 SHUBHAM WALI GANJU 7 33.33 25 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/29 NITHIN R VASISTH 21 95.45

26 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/47 SIDDHANT BEHERA 1 4.76 26 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/30 PANKHURI DWIVEDI 22 100.00

27 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/53 VAIBHAV NARAIN SHUKLA 0 0.00 27 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/34 SAKSHI JAIN 17 77.27

28 2012(R)/B.B.A.,LL.B/38 RAJESH KUMAR 4 19.05 28 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/35 SAKSHI JAIN 22 100.00

29 2013(R)/B.B.A.,LL.B/34 RUCHIKA MOHAPATRA 17 80.95 29 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/36 SAKSHI MISHRA 22 100.00

30 2013(R)/B.B.A.,LL.B/47 SHRADHA MOHANTI 8 38.10 30 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/37 SANCHITA KUMARI 21 95.45

31 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/42 SHREYA SARAIYA 22 100.00

32 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/48 SIDDHARTH NIGOTIA 20 90.91

33 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/50 SUKRITI SINHA 20 90.91

34 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/51 SURABHI GUPTA 14 63.64

35 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/52 TORSHA SARKAR 20 90.91

36 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/54 VARUN KOTHARI 21 95.45

37 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/56 YASH DUBEY 19 86.36

38 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/57 ISHA KHANDELWAL 21 95.45

39 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/60 SONALI SRIVASTAVA 21 95.45

40 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/62 SHRADDHA SINGH 21 95.45

Total No. Of Classes--> Total No. Of Classes-->
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Sl Roll No Name of the Students

Data 

Protection 

Laws

Sl Roll No Name of the Students

Law on Dispute 

Resolution in 

International 

Trade

24 20

1 2014/B.A.,LL.B/01 AABHAS PAREEK 6 25.00 1 2014/B.A.,LL.B/02 ABHISHEK KUMAR 10 50.00

2 2014/B.A.,LL.B/04 BHAKTI ACHARYA 16 66.67 2 2014/B.A.,LL.B/05 ADITYA SHARMA 0 0.00

3 2014/B.A.,LL.B/08 AMAN RAJ SINGH 5 20.83 3 2014/B.A.,LL.B/13 AUSTIN JOY TIRKEY 0 0.00

4 2014/B.A.,LL.B/10 ANMOL GUPTA 17 70.83 4 2014/B.A.,LL.B/16 HARSHVARDHAN PABRI 0 0.00

5 2014/B.A.,LL.B/15 GAURAV GUPTA 17 70.83 5 2014/B.A.,LL.B/22 KUMAR SIDHARTH 11 55.00

6 2014/B.A.,LL.B/18 HIMANSHU SHARMA 18 75.00 6 2014/B.A.,LL.B/24 MAMTA JAIN 16 80.00

7 2014/B.A.,LL.B/21 KAMANA PRADHAN 18 75.00 7 2014/B.A.,LL.B/25 MANE SHIVANI SANJAY 7 35.00

8 2014/B.A.,LL.B/25 MANE SHIVANI SANJAY 17 70.83 8 2014/B.A.,LL.B/34 RAJARSHI BASU 8 40.00

9 2014/B.A.,LL.B/26 MASUD UL HUSSAN 7 29.17 9 2014/B.A.,LL.B/39 SAISTA PARWIN 4 20.00

10 2014/B.A.,LL.B/30 PAREEKSHIT BISHNOI 15 62.50 10 2014/B.A.,LL.B/47 SREYASI BANERJEE 14 70.00

11 2014/B.A.,LL.B/34 RAJARSHI BASU 11 45.83 11 2014/B.A.,LL.B/48 SRIMAN ARPIT MOHANTY 12 60.00

12 2014/B.A.,LL.B/39 SAISTA PARWIN 11 45.83 12 2014/B.A.,LL.B/49 SUMIT MISHRA 10 50.00

13 2014/B.A.,LL.B/40 SAMYAK DHOKE 20 83.33 13 2014/B.A.,LL.B/52 TEESTA LAHIRI 12 60.00

14 2014/B.A.,LL.B/44 SHIRSHAK BHARADWAJ 23 95.83 14 2014/B.A.,LL.B/60 MEGHESH KHANDELWAL 5 25.00

15 2014/B.A.,LL.B/46 SIDDHANT KARAN SINGH 15 62.50 15 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/01 ABHILASHA PANIGRAHI 0 0.00

16 2014/B.A.,LL.B/47 SREYASI BANERJEE 17 70.83 16 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/04 ABHISHEK PATI 6 30.00

17 2014/B.A.,LL.B/51 TANVI MURATEE 20 83.33 17 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/08 AMAN RATHORE 18 90.00

18 2014/B.A.,LL.B/54 UDAYA BHANU MISHRA 4 16.67 18 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/11 ASHLESHA DASH 14 70.00

19 2014/B.A.,LL.B/58 VINEET KUMAR 18 75.00 19 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/20 KARTIKEY BIJALWAN 6 30.00

20 2014/B.A.,LL.B/61 TANYA SINGH 17 70.83 20 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/31 PRASHASTI AGRAWAL 14 70.00

21 2014/B.A.,LL.B/62 ANKITA MUKHERJI 18 75.00 21 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/33 SAISNEHA DAS 14 70.00

22 2014/B.A.,LL.B/63 SAKSHI BHATNAGAR 19 79.17 22 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/41 SHIVAM VIJAYVARGIYA 0 0.00

23 2014/B.A.,LL.B/64 RAM TIWARI 16 66.67 23 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/43 SHUBHAM KHUNTETA 16 80.00

24 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/13 DEVESH TRIPATHI 13 54.17 24 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/44 SHUBHAM SONKAR 16 80.00

25 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/16 GAURAV SHARMA 9 37.50 25 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/47 SIDDHANT BEHERA 0 0.00

26 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/18 HARSHVARDHAN SHARMA 16 66.67 26 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/50 SUKRITI SINHA 14 70.00

27 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/19 HEMANT DHILLON 11 45.83 27 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/53 VAIBHAV NARAIN SHUKLA 0 0.00

28 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/21 KRATI GAUTAM 21 87.50 28 2012(R)/B.B.A.,LL.B/38 RAJESH KUMAR 0 0.00

29 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/22 KUMAR SURYANSH 11 45.83 29 2013(R)/B.B.A.,LL.B/34 RUCHIKA MOHAPATRA 14 70.00

30 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/24 KURUVAASWATTHJANAARDHAN 14 58.33 30 2013(R)/B.B.A.,LL.B/47 SHRADHA MOHANTI 3 15.00

31 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/27 NIHAL BHARDWAJ 15 62.50

32 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/32 PULKIT JOSHI 20 83.33

33 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/33 SAISNEHA DAS 22 91.67

34 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/39 SHESHA KARTHIK 8 33.33

35 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/44 SHUBHAM SONKAR 18 75.00

36 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/46 SIDDESH BIYANI 21 87.50

37 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/49 SPANDAN SRICHANDAN 6 25.00

38 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/59 BHAVISHYA SHARMA 4 16.67

39 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/61 AKSHAY KHARE 11 45.83

40 0 0.00

Total No. Of Classes-->

2014-19 (B.A. & B.B.A.) - SEM -10th [SEMINAR PAPERS] ATTENDANCE UP TO 03-2019
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No.  Of

Classes 

Attended

No.  Of

Classes 

Attended

Total No. Of Classes-->

Page 2 of 5



Sl Roll No Name of the Students Disability Law Sl Roll No Name of the Students Service Law

27 21

1 2014/B.A.,LL.B/03 ABHISHEK RAI 19 70.37 1 2014/B.A.,LL.B/01 AABHAS PAREEK 5 23.81

2 2014/B.A.,LL.B/10 ANMOL GUPTA 19 70.37 2 2014/B.A.,LL.B/04 BHAKTI ACHARYA 16 76.19

3 2014/B.A.,LL.B/11 APOORVA SINGH PARIHAR 19 70.37 3 2014/B.A.,LL.B/06 AKSHAY BHATIA 19 90.48

4 2014/B.A.,LL.B/12 ARPITA TRIPATHI 27 100.00 4 2014/B.A.,LL.B/08 AMAN RAJ SINGH 8 38.10

5 2014/B.A.,LL.B/14 DEEPALI JAIN 22 81.48 5 2014/B.A.,LL.B/09 ANANDITA MISHRA 17 80.95

6 2014/B.A.,LL.B/20 ISHITA SABOO 27 100.00 6 2014/B.A.,LL.B/15 GAURAV GUPTA 10 47.62

7 2014/B.A.,LL.B/23 KUSHAGRA GOYAL 22 81.48 7 2014/B.A.,LL.B/18 HIMANSHU SHARMA 14 66.67

8 2014/B.A.,LL.B/31 PRARTHANA PATNAIK 25 92.59 8 2014/B.A.,LL.B/21 KAMANA PRADHAN 17 80.95

9 2014/B.A.,LL.B/45 SHREYA SINGH 27 100.00 9 2014/B.A.,LL.B/26 MASUD UL HUSSAN 4 19.05

10 2014/B.A.,LL.B/57 VEGADARSHI K 13 48.15 10 2014/B.A.,LL.B/29 NIDHI MISHRA 21 100.00

11 2014/B.A.,LL.B/61 TANYA SINGH 24 88.89 11 2014/B.A.,LL.B/30 PAREEKSHIT BISHNOI 12 57.14

12 2014/B.A.,LL.B/63 SAKSHI BHATNAGAR 23 85.19 12 2014/B.A.,LL.B/33 PRITAM DAS 0 0.00

13 2014/B.A.,LL.B/64 RAM TIWARI 26 96.30 13 2014/B.A.,LL.B/35 RIA AGARWAL 16 76.19

14 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/05 ADITYA TIWARI 26 96.30 14 2014/B.A.,LL.B/36 RITUPARAN CHATTERJEE 15 71.43

15 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/06 AGNISH ADITYA 25 92.59 15 2014/B.A.,LL.B/40 SAMYAK DHOKE 18 85.71

16 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/07 AKASH SRINIVASAN 23 85.19 16 2014/B.A.,LL.B/43 SHASHANK KHARE 17 80.95

17 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/09 ANUBHAV PANDEY 25 92.59 17 2014/B.A.,LL.B/44 SHIRSHAK BHARADWAJ 19 90.48

18 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/10 APOORVA BHATT 23 85.19 18 2014/B.A.,LL.B/46 SIDDHANT KARAN SINGH 14 66.67

19 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/12 ASTHA JAIN 20 74.07 19 2014/B.A.,LL.B/51 TANVI MURATEE 15 71.43

20 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/15 DIVYA RATHORE 19 70.37 20 2014/B.A.,LL.B/53 TOSHANI MUKHERJEE 17 80.95

21 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/17 HARSH PANDEY 26 96.30 21 2014/B.A.,LL.B/54 UDAYA BHANU MISHRA 2 9.52

22 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/25 MATAM MANOGNA 20 74.07 22 2014/B.A.,LL.B/58 VINEET KUMAR 13 61.90

23 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/26 MEGHNA LAL 21 77.78 23 2014/B.A.,LL.B/62 ANKITA MUKHERJI 13 61.90

24 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/28 NILESH MODI 25 92.59 24 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/02 ABHINAV BHARADWAJ 2 9.52

25 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/29 NITHIN R VASISTH 27 100.00 25 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/03 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA 18 85.71

26 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/30 PANKHURI DWIVEDI 24 88.89 26 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/13 DEVESH TRIPATHI 12 57.14

27 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/34 SAKSHI JAIN 18 66.67 27 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/16 GAURAV SHARMA 1 4.76

28 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/35 SAKSHI JAIN 26 96.30 28 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/18 HARSHVARDHAN SHARMA 11 52.38

29 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/37 SANCHITA KUMARI 23 85.19 29 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/19 HEMANT DHILLON 10 47.62

30 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/42 SHREYA SARAIYA 25 92.59 30 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/21 KRATI GAUTAM 19 90.48

31 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/46 SIDDESH BIYANI 25 92.59 31 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/22 KUMAR SURYANSH 10 47.62

32 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/48 SIDDHARTH NIGOTIA 22 81.48 32 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/24 KURUVAASWATTHJANAARDHAN 7 33.33

33 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/51 SURABHI GUPTA 21 77.78 33 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/27 NIHAL BHARDWAJ 13 61.90

34 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/52 TORSHA SARKAR 20 74.07 34 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/32 PULKIT JOSHI 14 66.67

35 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/54 VARUN KOTHARI 26 96.30 35 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/36 SAKSHI MISHRA 16 76.19

36 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/56 YASH DUBEY 23 85.19 36 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/39 SHESHA KARTHIK 6 28.57

37 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/57 ISHA KHANDELWAL 24 88.89 37 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/45 SHUBHAM WALI GANJU 5 23.81

38 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/60 SONALI SRIVASTAVA 23 85.19 38 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/49 SPANDAN SRICHANDAN 3 14.29

39 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/62 SHRADDHA SINGH 23 85.19 39 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/59 BHAVISHYA SHARMA 3 14.29

40 0 0.00 40 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/61 AKSHAY KHARE 9 42.86

2014-19 (B.A. & B.B.A.) - SEM -10th [SEMINAR PAPERS] ATTENDANCE UP TO 03-2019

NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY ODISHA, CUTTACK
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Sl Roll No Name of the Students
Real Estate 

Law
Sl Roll No Name of the Students

Biotechnology 

and Law

20 17

1 2014/B.A.,LL.B/01 AABHAS PAREEK 14 70.00 1 2014/B.A.,LL.B/02 ABHISHEK KUMAR 9 52.94

2 2014/B.A.,LL.B/05 ADITYA SHARMA 7 35.00 2 2014/B.A.,LL.B/06 AKSHAY BHATIA 12 70.59

3 2014/B.A.,LL.B/08 AMAN RAJ SINGH 8 40.00 3 2014/B.A.,LL.B/09 ANANDITA MISHRA 11 64.71

4 2014/B.A.,LL.B/13 AUSTIN JOY TIRKEY 7 35.00 4 2014/B.A.,LL.B/20 ISHITA SABOO 16 94.12

5 2014/B.A.,LL.B/14 DEEPALI JAIN 19 95.00 5 2014/B.A.,LL.B/31 PRARTHANA PATNAIK 14 82.35

6 2014/B.A.,LL.B/15 GAURAV GUPTA 18 90.00 6 2014/B.A.,LL.B/33 PRITAM DAS 0 0.00

7 2014/B.A.,LL.B/16 HARSHVARDHAN PABRI 7 35.00 7 2014/B.A.,LL.B/35 RIA AGARWAL 13 76.47

8 2014/B.A.,LL.B/22 KUMAR SIDHARTH 16 80.00 8 2014/B.A.,LL.B/45 SHREYA SINGH 14 82.35

9 2014/B.A.,LL.B/24 MAMTA JAIN 19 95.00 9 2014/B.A.,LL.B/53 TOSHANI MUKHERJEE 14 82.35

10 2014/B.A.,LL.B/30 PAREEKSHIT BISHNOI 16 80.00 10 2014/B.A.,LL.B/62 ANKITA MUKHERJI 13 76.47

11 2014/B.A.,LL.B/34 RAJARSHI BASU 14 70.00 11 2014/B.A.,LL.B/63 SAKSHI BHATNAGAR 10 58.82

12 2014/B.A.,LL.B/39 SAISTA PARWIN 16 80.00 12 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/05 ADITYA TIWARI 12 70.59

13 2014/B.A.,LL.B/47 SREYASI BANERJEE 15 75.00 13 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/06 AGNISH ADITYA 12 70.59

14 2014/B.A.,LL.B/48 SRIMAN ARPIT MOHANTY 11 55.00 14 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/07 AKASH SRINIVASAN 15 88.24

15 2014/B.A.,LL.B/49 SUMIT MISHRA 14 70.00 15 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/08 AMAN RATHORE 9 52.94

16 2014/B.A.,LL.B/54 UDAYA BHANU MISHRA 13 65.00 16 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/09 ANUBHAV PANDEY 12 70.59

17 2014/B.A.,LL.B/60 MEGHESH KHANDELWAL 12 60.00 17 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/10 APOORVA BHATT 12 70.59

18 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/01 ABHILASHA PANIGRAHI 4 20.00 18 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/11 ASHLESHA DASH 12 70.59

19 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/04 ABHISHEK PATI 10 50.00 19 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/12 ASTHA JAIN 9 52.94

20 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/31 PRASHASTI AGRAWAL 17 85.00 20 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/15 DIVYA RATHORE 12 70.59

21 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/37 SANCHITA KUMARI 16 80.00 21 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/17 HARSH PANDEY 15 88.24

22 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/39 SHESHA KARTHIK 14 70.00 22 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/20 KARTIKEY BIJALWAN 2 11.76

23 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/41 SHIVAM VIJAYVARGIYA 4 20.00 23 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/21 KRATI GAUTAM 14 82.35

24 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/43 SHUBHAM KHUNTETA 19 95.00 24 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/25 MATAM MANOGNA 11 64.71

25 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/45 SHUBHAM WALI GANJU 12 60.00 25 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/26 MEGHNA LAL 13 76.47

26 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/50 SUKRITI SINHA 15 75.00 26 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/29 NITHIN R VASISTH 14 82.35

27 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/53 VAIBHAV NARAIN SHUKLA 4 20.00 27 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/32 PULKIT JOSHI 7 41.18

28 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/59 BHAVISHYA SHARMA 11 55.00 28 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/33 SAISNEHA DAS 14 82.35

29 2012(R)/B.B.A.,LL.B/38 RAJESH KUMAR 5 25.00 29 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/35 SAKSHI JAIN 14 82.35

30 2013(R)/B.B.A.,LL.B/34 RUCHIKA MOHAPATRA 17 85.00 30 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/36 SAKSHI MISHRA 14 82.35

31 2013(R)/B.B.A.,LL.B/47 SHRADHA MOHANTI 7 35.00 31 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/44 SHUBHAM SONKAR 15 88.24

32 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/47 SIDDHANT BEHERA 3 17.65

33 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/48 SIDDHARTH NIGOTIA 10 58.82

34 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/52 TORSHA SARKAR 7 41.18

35 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/54 VARUN KOTHARI 12 70.59

36 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/56 YASH DUBEY 14 82.35

37 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/57 ISHA KHANDELWAL 12 70.59

38 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/60 SONALI SRIVASTAVA 6 35.29

39 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/61 AKSHAY KHARE 6 35.29

2014-19 (B.A. & B.B.A.) - SEM -10th [SEMINAR PAPERS] CUMULATIVE ATTENDANCE UP TO 03-2019

NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY ODISHA, CUTTACK

No.  Of

Classes 

Attended

No.  Of

Classes 

Attended

Total No. Of Classes--> Total No. Of Classes-->
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Sl Roll No Name of the Students

Air & Space 

Law (Remote 

Sensing Law)

14

1 2014/B.A.,LL.B/03 ABHISHEK RAI 8 57.14

2 2014/B.A.,LL.B/04 BHAKTI ACHARYA 13 92.86

3 2014/B.A.,LL.B/10 ANMOL GUPTA 12 85.71

4 2014/B.A.,LL.B/11 APOORVA SINGH PARIHAR 7 50.00

5 2014/B.A.,LL.B/12 ARPITA TRIPATHI 13 92.86

6 2014/B.A.,LL.B/18 HIMANSHU SHARMA 12 85.71

7 2014/B.A.,LL.B/21 KAMANA PRADHAN 13 92.86

8 2014/B.A.,LL.B/23 KUSHAGRA GOYAL 13 92.86

9 2014/B.A.,LL.B/25 MANE SHIVANI SANJAY 6 42.86

10 2014/B.A.,LL.B/26 MASUD UL HUSSAN 12 85.71

11 2014/B.A.,LL.B/29 NIDHI MISHRA 13 92.86

12 2014/B.A.,LL.B/36 RITUPARAN CHATTERJEE 13 92.86

13 2014/B.A.,LL.B/40 SAMYAK DHOKE 8 57.14

14 2014/B.A.,LL.B/43 SHASHANK KHARE 13 92.86

15 2014/B.A.,LL.B/44 SHIRSHAK BHARADWAJ 13 92.86

16 2014/B.A.,LL.B/46 SIDDHANT KARAN SINGH 12 85.71

17 2014/B.A.,LL.B/51 TANVI MURATEE 13 92.86

18 2014/B.A.,LL.B/52 TEESTA LAHIRI 13 92.86

19 2014/B.A.,LL.B/57 VEGADARSHI K 3 21.43

20 2014/B.A.,LL.B/58 VINEET KUMAR 13 92.86

21 2014/B.A.,LL.B/61 TANYA SINGH 13 92.86

22 2014/B.A.,LL.B/64 RAM TIWARI 13 92.86

23 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/02 ABHINAV BHARADWAJ 7 50.00

24 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/03 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA 8 57.14

25 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/13 DEVESH TRIPATHI 12 85.71

26 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/16 GAURAV SHARMA 7 50.00

27 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/18 HARSHVARDHAN SHARMA 13 92.86

28 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/19 HEMANT DHILLON 12 85.71

29 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/22 KUMAR SURYANSH 12 85.71

30 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/24 KURUVAASWATTHJANAARDHAN 13 92.86

31 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/27 NIHAL BHARDWAJ 12 85.71

32 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/28 NILESH MODI 13 92.86

33 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/30 PANKHURI DWIVEDI 13 92.86

34 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/34 SAKSHI JAIN 13 92.86

35 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/42 SHREYA SARAIYA 13 92.86

36 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/46 SIDDESH BIYANI 13 92.86

37 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/49 SPANDAN SRICHANDAN 5 35.71

38 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/51 SURABHI GUPTA 8 57.14

39 2014/B.B.A.,LL.B/62 SHRADDHA SINGH 13 92.86

40 0 0.00
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